
NOTICE OF ELECTRONIC FILING 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
An electronic filing was submitted in Case Number 1CCV-20-0000390. You may review the filing through the Judiciary Electronic Filing System. Please monitor your email for

future notifications. 

 
If the filing noted above includes a document, this Notice of Electronic Filing is service of the document under the Hawai`i Electronic Filing and Service Rules. 

 

Case ID: 1CCV-20-0000390

Title: N.D. vs. Makaha, Hawaii Congregation of Jehovah's Witnesses

Filing Date / Time: TUESDAY, JANUARY 31, 2023 09:45:47 AM

Filing Parties: William Hunt

Jenny Nakamoto

Case Type: Circuit Court Civil

Lead Document(s):
Supporting Document(s): 654-Stipulation to ___________

Document Name: 654-Partial Stipulation for Dismissal With Prejudice of All Claims Against Defendants Makaha Congregation of Jehovah's
Witnesses, Hawaii and Watchtower Bible and Tract Society of new York, Inc.; Order

This notification is being electronically mailed to:

Hannah Matsunaga ( hmatsunaga@davislevin.com )
Thomas Mineo Otake ( thomas@otakelaw.com )
Jenny Jun Nee Ayako Nakamoto ( jenny.nakamoto@Dentons.com )
William S. Hunt ( william.hunt@dentons.com )
First Circuit Court 7th Division ( 7thdivision.1cc@courts.hawaii.gov )
Matthew Caulfield Winter ( mwinter@davislevin.com )
Loretta A. Sheehan ( lsheehan@davislevin.com )
Mark S. Davis ( mdavis@davislevin.com )
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The following parties need to be conventionally served:

James Steven Rogers

ALL PARTIES-RE DOCKET ONLY-NOT PARTY RE SERVICE REQUIREMENT

Kenneth L Apana

Christian Congregation of Jehovah's Witnesses
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